
Malpensa 07 11 21 MX1 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 499 ALBERIO E. 18:54.293
Tempo gara

1 1:48.448 14:24:47.931

2 1:42.511 14:26:30.442

3 1:42.317 14:28:12.759

4 1:40.857 14:29:53.616

5 1:41.160 14:31:34.776

6 1:42.045 14:33:16.821

7 1:42.245 14:34:59.066

8 1:42.773 14:36:41.839

9 1:43.137 14:38:24.976

10 1:42.838 14:40:07.814

11 1:45.962 14:41:53.776

 Po. 2 - # 393 MARTELLI T. + 11.560
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.492 14:24:48.975

2 1:42.691 14:26:31.666

3 1:42.232 14:28:13.898

4 1:42.666 14:29:56.564

5 1:43.407 14:31:39.971

6 1:43.683 14:33:23.654

7 1:42.461 14:35:06.115

8 1:42.967 14:36:49.082

9 1:43.121 14:38:32.203

10 1:41.594 14:40:13.797

11 1:51.539 14:42:05.336

 Po. 3 - # 743 D`ANGELO A. + 26.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.656 14:24:47.139

2 1:42.735 14:26:29.874

3 1:42.502 14:28:12.376

4 1:43.289 14:29:55.665

5 1:43.503 14:31:39.168

6 1:46.502 14:33:25.670

7 1:45.910 14:35:11.580

8 1:46.528 14:36:58.108

9 1:46.597 14:38:44.705

10 1:46.608 14:40:31.313

11 1:49.457 14:42:20.770

 Po. 4 - # 773 CROCI A. + 42.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.150 14:24:52.633

2 1:45.474 14:26:38.107

3 1:46.611 14:28:24.718

4 1:44.760 14:30:09.478

5 1:46.049 14:31:55.527

6 1:46.261 14:33:41.788

7 1:46.722 14:35:28.510

8 1:46.090 14:37:14.600

9 1:46.697 14:39:01.297

10 1:47.208 14:40:48.505

11 1:48.058 14:42:36.563

 Po. 5 - # 771 CROCI S. + 44.165
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.889 14:24:53.372

2 1:45.128 14:26:38.500

3 1:47.893 14:28:26.393

4 1:43.962 14:30:10.355

5 1:45.555 14:31:55.910

6 1:47.034 14:33:42.944

7 1:46.685 14:35:29.629

8 1:47.789 14:37:17.418

9 1:44.890 14:39:02.308

10 1:48.388 14:40:50.696

11 1:47.245 14:42:37.941

 Po. 6 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 48.428
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.362 14:24:51.845

2 1:45.640 14:26:37.485

3 1:45.436 14:28:22.921

4 1:45.448 14:30:08.369

5 1:46.423 14:31:54.792

6 1:49.436 14:33:44.228

7 1:47.720 14:35:31.948

8 1:47.024 14:37:18.972

9 1:46.721 14:39:05.693

10 1:47.860 14:40:53.553

11 1:48.651 14:42:42.204

 Po. 7 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 52.037
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.585 14:24:56.068

2 1:47.597 14:26:43.665

3 1:47.882 14:28:31.547

4 1:47.633 14:30:19.180

5 1:47.492 14:32:06.672

6 1:47.376 14:33:54.048

7 1:46.562 14:35:40.610

8 1:46.594 14:37:27.204

9 1:45.860 14:39:13.064

10 1:45.703 14:40:58.767

11 1:47.046 14:42:45.813

 Po. 8 - # 461 VANINI D. + 55.004
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.945 14:24:55.428

2 1:47.236 14:26:42.664

3 1:48.235 14:28:30.899

4 1:47.606 14:30:18.505

5 1:47.827 14:32:06.332

6 1:47.279 14:33:53.611

7 1:47.553 14:35:41.164

8 1:46.747 14:37:27.911

9 1:46.185 14:39:14.096

10 1:47.417 14:41:01.513

11 1:47.267 14:42:48.780

 Po. 9 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 1:08.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.600 14:24:53.083

2 1:47.008 14:26:40.091

3 1:54.043 14:28:34.134

4 1:46.876 14:30:21.010

5 1:46.733 14:32:07.743

6 1:47.316 14:33:55.059

7 1:48.209 14:35:43.268

8 1:48.611 14:37:31.879

9 1:49.296 14:39:21.175

10 1:49.167 14:41:10.342

11 1:51.730 14:43:02.072

 Po. 10 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 1:13.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.531 14:24:58.014

2 1:47.874 14:26:45.888

3 1:58.979 14:28:44.867

4 1:47.474 14:30:32.341

5 1:46.819 14:32:19.160

6 1:47.458 14:34:06.618

7 1:47.517 14:35:54.135

8 1:47.439 14:37:41.574

9 1:48.300 14:39:29.874

10 1:47.683 14:41:17.557

11 1:49.230 14:43:06.787

 Po. 11 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 1:13.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.535 14:24:57.018

2 1:48.197 14:26:45.215

3 1:48.108 14:28:33.323

4 1:49.384 14:30:22.707

5 1:49.896 14:32:12.603

6 1:48.979 14:34:01.582

7 1:49.809 14:35:51.391

8 1:49.598 14:37:40.989

9 1:49.332 14:39:30.321

10 1:49.036 14:41:19.357

11 1:48.109 14:43:07.466

 Po. 12 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 1:14.496
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.851 14:25:01.334

2 1:48.213 14:26:49.547

3 1:48.734 14:28:38.281

4 1:46.973 14:30:25.254

5 1:48.305 14:32:13.559

6 1:48.545 14:34:02.104

7 1:47.443 14:35:49.547

8 1:52.656 14:37:42.203

9 1:48.628 14:39:30.831

10 1:49.002 14:41:19.833

11 1:48.439 14:43:08.272

Fastest lap: 1:40.857 
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Malpensa 07 11 21 MX1 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 100 VANINI M. + 1:15.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.060 14:25:00.543

2 1:48.539 14:26:49.082

3 1:48.415 14:28:37.497

4 1:49.002 14:30:26.499

5 1:48.966 14:32:15.465

6 1:49.135 14:34:04.600

7 1:48.750 14:35:53.350

8 1:50.002 14:37:43.352

9 1:48.568 14:39:31.920

10 1:48.870 14:41:20.790

11 1:48.755 14:43:09.545

 Po. 14 - # 826 CARDELLINI A.+ 1:17.098
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.346 14:24:58.829

2 1:48.246 14:26:47.075

3 1:48.591 14:28:35.666

4 1:47.789 14:30:23.455

5 1:49.593 14:32:13.048

6 1:50.180 14:34:03.228

7 1:49.511 14:35:52.739

8 1:51.505 14:37:44.244

9 1:48.863 14:39:33.107

10 1:48.717 14:41:21.824

11 1:49.050 14:43:10.874

 Po. 15 - # 610 CRIPPA S. + 1:34.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.264 14:25:03.747

2 1:50.758 14:26:54.505

3 1:52.109 14:28:46.614

4 1:48.696 14:30:35.310

5 1:51.548 14:32:26.858

6 1:49.518 14:34:16.376

7 1:49.996 14:36:06.372

8 1:50.208 14:37:56.580

9 1:50.780 14:39:47.360

10 1:49.953 14:41:37.313

11 1:50.575 14:43:27.888

 Po. 16 - # 67 IANKOV P. + 1:47.979
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.779 14:25:03.262

2 1:52.852 14:26:56.114

3 1:52.054 14:28:48.168

4 1:52.265 14:30:40.433

5 1:52.333 14:32:32.766

6 1:51.894 14:34:24.660

7 1:50.172 14:36:14.832

8 1:50.458 14:38:05.290

9 1:52.745 14:39:58.035

10 1:51.855 14:41:49.890

11 1:51.865 14:43:41.755

 Po. 17 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M.+ 1:49.763
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.493 14:25:02.976

2 1:51.187 14:26:54.163

3 1:51.748 14:28:45.911

4 1:53.239 14:30:39.150

5 1:51.870 14:32:31.020

6 1:52.352 14:34:23.372

7 1:52.834 14:36:16.206

8 1:51.653 14:38:07.859

9 1:51.816 14:39:59.675

10 1:51.845 14:41:51.520

11 1:52.019 14:43:43.539

Fastest lap: 1:40.857 
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